=
=

P~
& & a
r o & & )

r o & & |

-
-
TR
.
& %

*
)

homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)
» By internet at www.homemove.org.uk

» By telephone on 09062942036

* By test message to 07781472726

0 bed Flat

EEO®»

P

ref no: ADUR18317

Millfield, Sompting, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15
oDW.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £92.31 Weekly

Large Single person accommodation with central
heating & double glazing. Re decorated throughout
Spacious studio flat with separate hallway, kitchen
and bathroom (bath with shower over) Secure door
entry close to local GP and dentist surgery. Also
close to bus stop. Nearest shop is the One Stop
Crabtree Lane.

1 1 o
1bed Flat llg'] ref no: SH004534
; One bedroom first floor flat in sheltered housing
Heather House, Hayley Road, Lancing, BN15 9ET. AT
yiey _ ¢ scheme for ages 60+ or 55+ with disabilities. - There
Landlord - Southern Housing is NO LIFT ACCESS so please do not bid on the
Rent £124.55 Weekly property unless you can manage the stairs. Pets
allowed with permission.
1 bed Flat ref no: ADUR16862

AN

%5 (P)

Courtfields, EIm Grove, Lancing, West
Sussex, BN15 8PA.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £128.51 Weekly

First Floor sheltered flat for the over 55's with new
kitchen, bathroom with bath, lounge and bedroom
on mixed tenure sheltered housing scheme. Please
do not bid on this property is you are unable to
manage the stairs as there is NO LIFT ACCESS
Communal lounge and kitchen for residents
activities. Guestroom on site - chargeable - for
relatives use shared use of communal gardens.
Electric heating and double glazing. Close to bus
stop and Lancing station. Please note; 'Alarm
Charge' is not covered by Housing Benefit and is
£1.78 per week

1 bed Bungalow

- Bl

ref no: ADUR18889




Manor Court, Old Barn Way, Southwick, West
Sussex, BN42 4NS.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £157.71 Weekly

Sheltered housing for the over 55's - Two bed first
floor flat with new kitchen, wet room, lounge and

2 bedrooms. Please do not bid on this property if
you are unable to manage the stairs as the is NO
LIFT ACCESS. Communal facilities of optional use
include lounge, kitchen and launderette. There

are also 2 x guestrooms available for friends and
relatives to hire at a charge double glazing, gas
heating, electric cooker point Weekly water charge
£4.75 Weekly heating charge £9.37 Alarm charge
for pull cords and pendant £1.78 - this is not eligible
for housing benefit

1bed Flat () m P ref no: ADUR17157
Shadwells Court, Shadwells Road, Lancing, West Sheltered housmg scheme for the over 55's - One
Sussex. BN15 9ER. bedroom first floor flat large lounge/diner, small
’ bedroom, kitchen fitted in 2018 and wet room.
Landlord - Adur Homes Double glazing, new heating installed in 2021 -
Rent £127.84 Weekly Ground source heat pump, radiators throughout The
scheme has an additional communal lounge and
kitchen area for residents activities the use of which
is optional. EPC D
1bed Flat L) E | ] U ref no: ADUR17165
Shadwells Court, Shadwells Road, Lancing, West 1 bed first floor sheltered fllat with additional op.t?c.)nal
Sussex, BN15 9ER. use of communal lounge k|tche|j & laundry facilities.
Double glazing gas central heating. Property has
Landlord - Adur Homes a wetroom, there is lift access to the flat. Housing
Rent £131.62 Weekly Benefit does not cover the Community Alarm
Charge £1.78
1bed Flat ref no: ADUR18085

= i O

Ld

Avon Court, Avon Close, Sompting, West
Sussex, BN15 OBW.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £126.51 Weekly

1st floor one bed flat in sheltered housing scheme
for the over 55's - there is NO LIFT ACCESS

so please do not bid on the property unless you
can manage the stairs. Property consists of
Lounge, bedroom, kitchen and bathroom, low level
accessible shower with small lip. Two internal
storage cupboards in hallway and an external
storage cupboard. Scheme benefits from the option
to use the additional communal lounge and kitchen
for residents use and activities. Guest room for
relatives to hire. Near no 7 Bus route and a parade
of shops which include the Co-op and a fish and
chip shop EPC D

2 bed Maisonette

2 8 »

ref no: ADUR18022




Penstone Court, Wilmot Road, Shoreham-By-
Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6NJ.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £118.61 Weekly

2 bed second floor maisonette with 2 levels over
2nd and 3rd floors. lounge and kitchen on 2nd floor,
2 double bedrooms and bathroom (bath with shower
over) on 3rd floor Works due to complete end of
July 24 Near Parklands Park, Holmbush Centre,
Southlands Hospital Close to a270, on 9 and 19 bus
route with 46 accessible around the corner.

2 bed Flat

ref no: ADUR19060

= 0 ®
Block 1 - 12 St Aubyns

Road, Fishersgate, Portslade Brighton, West
Sussex, BN41 1PW.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £123.61 Weekly

2 Double Bedroom 2nd Floor Flat Communal Door
Entry New kitchen and bathroom (bath with shower
over) Gas Central Heating Double Glazing - Electric
Shower Over bath. Private Ground Floor Store
Shed.




Feedback Report

Magazine Issue Date

20/06/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

03/06/2024

28/05/2024

31/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

20/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

Advert

Reference

BRH6110

SH004524

ADUR18939

APS51074

BRH10402

BRH10501

BRH12138

BRH12305

BRH18

BRH2750

BRH3621

BRH4451

BRH55702

BRH55738

BRH55744

BRH61109

BRH7004

BRH8251

HYMA44723

HYMAS50709

HYMAS5779

HYMAG61153

MSUS38553

RAVN55624

SHO004429

SH004541

WHM33154

BRH11816

BRH12348

BRH1455

BRH1491

BRH1718

BRH1816

Property Type

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
House

Flat

House

House

Flat

Flat

Location

Laburnum Grove, Burstead
Close, Hollingdean, Brighton
Oliver House, 5-7 Fourth
Avenue, Hove, East Sussex
Marsh House, Park Lane,
Southwick, West Sussex
Albion Court, Burgess
Hill, West Sussex
Ryelands Drive, Bates Estate,
Brighton, East Sussex
Thorndean Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Whitehawk Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Magnolia, Donald Hall Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Garnet House, St Georges
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
Churchill House, Hangleton
Road, Hove, East Sussex
Nettleton Court, Upper
Hollingdean Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Muriel House, Ingram
Crescent West, Hove
Brooke Mead, Albion Street,
Brighton, East Sussex
40 Brooke Mead Flat 32
Brooke Mead Albion Street,
NULL, Brighton, East Sussex
Brooke Mead, Albion Street,
Brighton, East Sussex
Elwyn Jones Court,
South Woodlands,
Brighton, East Sussex
Thames House Thames
Close, Mount Pleasant,
Brighton, East Sussex
Craven Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Main Road, Southbourne,
Emsworth, West Sussex
Flanders Close, Southbourne,
Emsworth, West Sussex
Wynnstay, Oakhall Park,
Burgess Hill, West Sussex
The Orchards, Moulsecoomb
Way, Brighton, East Sussex
Sheddingdean Court,
Packham Way, Burgess
Hill, West Sussex
Phoenix Rise, Burgess
Hill, West Sussex
Nelson Road, Worthing
Lacy House, Stockbridge
Road, Chichester,
West Sussex
Coronation Homelets,
Brougham Road, West Sussex
Wiston Road, Whitehawk,
Brighton, East Sussex
Calendula Donald Hall
Road, Bristol Estate,
Brighton, East Sussex
Sandhurst Avenue,
Brighton, East Sussex
Sandhurst Avenue,
Woodingdean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Pett Close, Whitehawk,
Brighton, East Sussex
Plaistow Close, Whitehawk,
Brighton, East Sussex

Bids*

10

45

28

42

10

30

54

32

27

24

69

23

117

132

30

23

122

14

40

108

22

150

110

18

Priority Band
C

©

Who the property was let to

Priority Date
22/06/2023

20/02/2024
08/06/2024
26/01/2024
12/01/2023
19/10/2023
09/05/2024
27/07/2010
14/08/2023
30/09/2022

16/01/2023

26/04/2024
03/06/2024

02/05/2024

21/02/2024

09/11/2023

25/02/2020

08/11/2023
24/06/2024
17/06/2024
04/04/2024
19/02/2024

04/03/2024

20/03/2024
07/03/2024
10/08/2023
07/03/2024
13/08/2020

17/02/2023

16/11/2022

05/06/2021

12/12/2018

01/06/2023

List(Member)
Homeseeker

Homeless
Homeseeker
Transfer
Homeless
Council Interest
Transfer
Homeless
Transfer
Transfer

Homeless

Homeseeker
Council Interest

Council Interest

Council Interest

Homeseeker

Transfer

Council Interest

Homeseeker
Homeless
Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless
Homeseeker
Homeless
Transfer
Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless

Homeless

Homeless

Homeless



06/06/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

14/06/2024

20/06/2024

31/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024
23/05/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

BRH2064

BRH3182

BRH4646

BRH5189

BRH5610

BRH9659

HYMA36891

HYMA44908

HYMA48764

HYMAS50141

RAVN60208

SAX60127

SH004363

SH004375

SHO004515

SH004536

SHO004539

SH004554

STANO338

WHM46849

WHM53976

WHM56162

BRH2362

BRH5074

BRH5506

MSUS43751

SAX58606

SH004487
SH004512

SHO004538

SH004551

BRH10068

Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat
House
Flat
Maisonette
Flat
House
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Bungalow
Flat
Flat
Bungalow

Flat

Flat

Flat

House
House
House
House

House

Horton Road, Hollingdean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Drove Crescent,
Portslade, East Sussex
Poplar Avenue, Hangleton,
Hove, East Sussex
Stevens Court, Ingram
Crescent West,
Hove, East Sussex
Ingram Crescent West,
Hove, East Sussex
Bolney Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Common View,
Stedham, West Sussex
Saunders Park Rise,
Brighton, East Sussex
Bishop Luffa Close,
Chichester, West Sussex
Canal Mead, North Mundham,
Chichester, West Sussex
Ruppell Rise, Haywards
Heath, West Sussex
Bugle Court, Yarrow Gate,
Lindfield, West Sussex
Portslade Court, Locks
Crescent, Portslade
Poynings Drive,
Hove, Brighton
Well House, Hackett Way,
Chichester, West Sussex
Bishop Luffa Close,
Chichester, West Sussex
Godwin Way, Fishbourne,
Chichester, West Sussex
East Hill Court, Winton
Place, Worthing
38 Stanford Brook Way,
Pease Pottage, West Sussex
Carnegie Close,
Worthing, West Sussex
Summerdown Court,
Summerdown
Close, West Sussex
Miller House, 7 Longshore
Drive, Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex
Brentwood Road
Hollingdean, Hollingdean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Stapley Road, Hove,
Hove, East Sussex
Wickhurst Close, Portslade,
Brighton, East Sussex
Highbank, Bolnore Village,
Haywards Heath, West Sussex
Langmore Lane,
Lindfield, West Sussex
Willow Way, Hurstpierpoint

Semi-detached Whitegate Way, West Broyle,

House
House

Flat

House

Chichester, West Sussex
Westlands Road, Hunston,
Chichester, West Sussex
Hazel Bank, Bromley Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
The Avenue, Brighton,
East Sussex

68

72

13

11

104

33

39

13

17

39

10

58

53

78

47

30

70

265

232

30

57
62

62

70

65

03/08/2023

05/03/2020

09/01/2019

08/04/2019

27/06/2023

05/09/2020

31/05/2024

08/02/2016

20/05/2024

03/05/2023

30/08/2023

10/06/2024

29/07/2022

24/03/2022

22/05/2024

09/08/2023

14/05/2024

23/02/2024

18/05/2021

05/12/2023

20/04/2021

12/07/2023

19/09/2023

08/07/2015

25/10/2021

16/11/2020

15/11/2021

15/08/2023
03/04/2024

10/06/2023

22/10/2019

22/03/2021

Transfer

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeless

Council Interest

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeless

Transfer

Homeseeker

Transfer

Transfer
Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless

Council Interest



Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.




No Record Found



