

## homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

## Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)

- By internet at www.homemove.org.uk
- By telephone on 09062942036
- By test message to 07781472726

0 bed Flat











ref no: ADUR18317



Millfield, Sompting, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 ODW.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £92.31 Weekly Large Single person accommodation with central heating & double glazing. Re decorated throughout Spacious studio flat with separate hallway, kitchen and bathroom (bath with shower over) Secure door entry close to local GP and dentist surgery. Also close to bus stop. Nearest shop is the One Stop Crabtree Lane.

1 bed Flat







ref no: SH004534

Heather House, Hayley Road, Lancing, BN15 9ET. Landlord - Southern Housing Rent £124.55 Weekly

One bedroom first floor flat in sheltered housing scheme for ages 60+ or 55+ with disabilities. - There is NO LIFT ACCESS so please do not bid on the property unless you can manage the stairs. Pets allowed with permission.

1 bed Flat









ref no: ADUR16862

Courtfields, Elm Grove, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 8PA.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £128.51 Weekly First Floor sheltered flat for the over 55's with new kitchen, bathroom with bath, lounge and bedroom on mixed tenure sheltered housing scheme. Please do not bid on this property is you are unable to manage the stairs as there is NO LIFT ACCESS Communal lounge and kitchen for residents activities. Guestroom on site - chargeable - for relatives use shared use of communal gardens. Electric heating and double glazing. Close to bus stop and Lancing station. Please note; 'Alarm Charge' is not covered by Housing Benefit and is £1.78 per week

1 bed Bungalow







ref no: ADUR18889

Manor Court, Old Barn Way, Southwick, West Sussex, BN42 4NS.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £157.71 Weekly Sheltered housing for the over 55's - Two bed first floor flat with new kitchen, wet room, lounge and 2 bedrooms. Please do not bid on this property if you are unable to manage the stairs as the is NO LIFT ACCESS. Communal facilities of optional use include lounge, kitchen and launderette. There are also 2 x guestrooms available for friends and relatives to hire at a charge double glazing, gas heating, electric cooker point Weekly water charge £4.75 Weekly heating charge £9.37 Alarm charge for pull cords and pendant £1.78 - this is not eligible for housing benefit

### 1 bed Flat











ref no: ADUR17157

Shadwells Court, Shadwells Road, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9ER.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £127.84 Weekly Sheltered housing scheme for the over 55's - One bedroom first floor flat large lounge/diner, small bedroom, kitchen fitted in 2018 and wet room. Double glazing, new heating installed in 2021 - Ground source heat pump, radiators throughout The scheme has an additional communal lounge and kitchen area for residents activities the use of which is optional. EPC D

#### 1 bed Flat











ref no: ADUR17165

Shadwells Court, Shadwells Road, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9ER.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £131.62 Weekly 1 bed first floor sheltered flat with additional optional use of communal lounge kitchen & laundry facilities. Double glazing gas central heating. Property has a wetroom, there is lift access to the flat. Housing Benefit does not cover the Community Alarm Charge £1.78

#### 1 bed Flat











ref no: ADUR18085



Avon Court, Avon Close, Sompting, West Sussex, BN15 0BW.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £126.51 Weekly 1st floor one bed flat in sheltered housing scheme for the over 55's - there is NO LIFT ACCESS so please do not bid on the property unless you can manage the stairs. Property consists of Lounge, bedroom, kitchen and bathroom, low level accessible shower with small lip. Two internal storage cupboards in hallway and an external storage cupboard. Scheme benefits from the option to use the additional communal lounge and kitchen for residents use and activities. Guest room for relatives to hire. Near no 7 Bus route and a parade of shops which include the Co-op and a fish and chip shop EPC D

#### 2 bed Maisonette









ref no: ADUR18022

Penstone Court, Wilmot Road, Shoreham-By-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6NJ.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £118.61 Weekly 2 bed second floor maisonette with 2 levels over 2nd and 3rd floors. lounge and kitchen on 2nd floor, 2 double bedrooms and bathroom (bath with shower over) on 3rd floor Works due to complete end of July 24 Near Parklands Park, Holmbush Centre, Southlands Hospital Close to a270, on 9 and 19 bus route with 46 accessible around the corner.

## 

Block 1 - 12 St Aubyns Road, Fishersgate, Portslade Brighton, West Sussex, BN41 1PW.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £123.61 Weekly 2 Double Bedroom 2nd Floor Flat Communal Door Entry New kitchen and bathroom (bath with shower over) Gas Central Heating Double Glazing - Electric Shower Over bath. Private Ground Floor Store Shed.

# Feedback Report

Magazine Issue Date	Advert Reference	Property Type	Location	Bids*	Priority Band	Who the prop Priority Date	erty was let to List(Member)
20/06/2024	BRH6110	Flat	Laburnum Grove, Burstead Close, Hollingdean, Brighton	4	C	22/06/2023	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	SH004524	Flat	Oliver House, 5-7 Fourth Avenue, Hove, East Sussex	10	С	20/02/2024	Homeless
20/06/2024	ADUR18939	Flat	Marsh House, Park Lane, Southwick, West Sussex	3	С	08/06/2024	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	APS51074	Flat	Albion Court, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	45	А	26/01/2024	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH10402	Flat	Ryelands Drive, Bates Estate, Brighton, East Sussex	28	С	12/01/2023	Homeless
20/06/2024	BRH10501	Flat	Thorndean Road, Brighton, East Sussex	42	Α	19/10/2023	Council Interes
23/05/2024	BRH12138	Flat	Whitehawk Road, Brighton, East Sussex	10	В	09/05/2024	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH12305	Flat	Magnolia, Donald Hall Road, Brighton, East Sussex	30	С	27/07/2010	Homeless
20/06/2024	BRH18	Flat	Garnet House, St Georges Road, Brighton, East Sussex	54	Α	14/08/2023	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH2750	Flat	Churchill House, Hangleton Road, Hove, East Sussex	32	В	30/09/2022	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH3621	Flat	Nettleton Court, Upper Hollingdean Road, Brighton, East Sussex	7	С	16/01/2023	Homeless
20/06/2024	BRH4451	Flat	Muriel House, Ingram Crescent West, Hove	27	В	26/04/2024	Homeseeker
03/06/2024	BRH55702	Flat	Brooke Mead, Albion Street, Brighton, East Sussex	1	С	03/06/2024	Council Interes
28/05/2024	BRH55738	Flat	40 Brooke Mead Flat 32 Brooke Mead Albion Street, NULL, Brighton, East Sussex	1	С	02/05/2024	Council Interes
31/05/2024	BRH55744	Flat	Brooke Mead, Albion Street, Brighton, East Sussex	1	С	21/02/2024	Council Interes
23/05/2024	BRH61109	Flat	Elwyn Jones Court, South Woodlands, Brighton, East Sussex	24	С	09/11/2023	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	BRH7004	Flat	Thames House Thames Close, Mount Pleasant, Brighton, East Sussex	69	В	25/02/2020	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH8251	Flat	Craven Road, Brighton, East Sussex	23	Α	08/11/2023	Council Interes
20/06/2024	HYMA44723	Flat	Main Road, Southbourne, Emsworth, West Sussex	117	Α	24/06/2024	
06/06/2024	HYMA50709	Flat	Flanders Close, Southbourne, Emsworth, West Sussex	132	В	17/06/2024	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	HYMA55779	Flat	Wynnstay, Oakhall Park, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	30	С	04/04/2024	Homeless
23/05/2024	HYMA61153	Flat	The Orchards, Moulsecoomb Way, Brighton, East Sussex	8	Α	19/02/2024	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	MSUS38553	Flat	Sheddingdean Court, Packham Way, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	1	С	04/03/2024	Homeless
23/05/2024	RAVN55624	Flat	Phoenix Rise, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	23	С	20/03/2024	Homeless
23/05/2024	SH004429	Flat	Nelson Road, Worthing	122	Α	07/03/2024	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	SH004541	Flat	Lacy House, Stockbridge Road, Chichester, West Sussex	14	С	10/08/2023	Homeless
23/05/2024	WHM33154	Flat	Coronation Homelets, Brougham Road, West Sussex	40	А	07/03/2024	Transfer
20/06/2024	BRH11816	House	Wiston Road, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	108	С	13/08/2020	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	BRH12348	Flat	Calendula Donald Hall Road, Bristol Estate, Brighton, East Sussex	22	С	17/02/2023	Homeless
06/06/2024	BRH1455	House	Sandhurst Avenue, Brighton, East Sussex	150	А	16/11/2022	Homeless
06/06/2024	BRH1491	House	Sandhurst Avenue, Woodingdean, Brighton, East Sussex	110	Α	05/06/2021	Homeless
23/05/2024	BRH1718	Flat	Pett Close, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	18	С	12/12/2018	Homeless
23/05/2024	BRH1816	Flat	Plaistow Close, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	13	С	01/06/2023	Homeless

06/06/2024	BRH2064	Flat	Horton Road, Hollingdean, Brighton, East Sussex	7	С	03/08/2023	Transfer
06/06/2024	BRH3182	Flat	Drove Crescent, Portslade, East Sussex	68	А	05/03/2020	Homeless
23/05/2024	BRH4646	Flat	Poplar Avenue, Hangleton, Hove, East Sussex	72	С	09/01/2019	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	BRH5189	Flat	Stevens Court, Ingram Crescent West, Hove, East Sussex	13	С	08/04/2019	Homeless
23/05/2024	BRH5610	Flat	Ingram Crescent West, Hove, East Sussex	11	А	27/06/2023	Council Interest
23/05/2024	BRH9659	House	Bolney Road, Brighton, East Sussex	104	С	05/09/2020	Homeseeker
14/06/2024	HYMA36891	Flat	Common View, Stedham, West Sussex	1	С	31/05/2024	Homeless
20/06/2024	HYMA44908	Maisonette	Saunders Park Rise, Brighton, East Sussex	33	С	08/02/2016	Homeless
31/05/2024	HYMA48764	Flat	Bishop Luffa Close, Chichester, West Sussex	1	С	20/05/2024	Homeless
23/05/2024	HYMA50141	House	Canal Mead, North Mundham, Chichester, West Sussex	39	С	03/05/2023	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	RAVN60208	Flat	Ruppell Rise, Haywards Heath, West Sussex	15	С	30/08/2023	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	SAX60127	Flat	Bugle Court, Yarrow Gate, Lindfield, West Sussex	13	В	10/06/2024	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	SH004363	Flat	Portslade Court, Locks Crescent, Portslade	17	С	29/07/2022	Homeless
23/05/2024	SH004375	Flat	Poynings Drive, Hove, Brighton	39	С	24/03/2022	Homeless
23/05/2024	SH004515	Flat	Well House, Hackett Way, Chichester, West Sussex	9	С	22/05/2024	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	SH004536	Flat	Bishop Luffa Close, Chichester, West Sussex	10	С	09/08/2023	Homeless
06/06/2024	SH004539	Bungalow	Godwin Way, Fishbourne, Chichester, West Sussex	58	С	14/05/2024	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	SH004554	Flat	East Hill Court, Winton Place, Worthing	53	В	23/02/2024	Transfer
23/05/2024	STAN0338	Flat	38 Stanford Brook Way, Pease Pottage, West Sussex	24	С	18/05/2021	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	WHM46849	Bungalow	Carnegie Close, Worthing, West Sussex	78	А	05/12/2023	Transfer
23/05/2024	WHM53976	Flat	Summerdown Court, Summerdown Close, West Sussex	47	С	20/04/2021	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	WHM56162	Flat	Miller House, 7 Longshore Drive, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex	30	С	12/07/2023	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	BRH2362	Flat	Brentwood Road Hollingdean, Hollingdean, Brighton, East Sussex	70	Α	19/09/2023	Transfer
23/05/2024	BRH5074	House	Stapley Road, Hove, Hove, East Sussex	265	А	08/07/2015	Homeless
06/06/2024	BRH5506	House	Wickhurst Close, Portslade, Brighton, East Sussex	232	А	25/10/2021	Transfer
23/05/2024	MSUS43751	House	Highbank, Bolnore Village, Haywards Heath, West Sussex	80	С	16/11/2020	Homeseeker
23/05/2024	SAX58606	House	Langmore Lane, Lindfield, West Sussex	30	С	15/11/2021	Transfer
23/05/2024	SH004487	House	Willow Way, Hurstpierpoint	57	В	15/08/2023	Transfer
23/05/2024	SH004512	Semi-detached House	Chichester, West Sussex	62	В	03/04/2024	Homeseeker
06/06/2024	SH004538	House	Westlands Road, Hunston, Chichester, West Sussex	62	В	10/06/2023	Homeless
06/06/2024	SH004551	Flat	Hazel Bank, Bromley Road, Brighton, East Sussex	70	А	22/10/2019	Homeless
06/06/2024	BRH10068	House	The Avenue, Brighton, East Sussex	65	А	22/03/2021	Council Interest



Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.

Feedback R	eport						
Magazine Issue Date	Advert Property Type	Location	Bids*	Who the property was let to			
		Property Type	LUCATION	Dius	Driority Bond	Driority Data	Liot(Mambar)

No Record Found